Special Webinar "Administrative Law for Land Surveyors" (September 12, 2019) - Feedback

Q1 Do you feel the webinar engaged you?

Answered: 30  Skipped: 0

Yes

No

SurveyMonkey

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 93.33%

No 6.67%

TOTAL

# COMMENTS

1 This may the best best webinar the AOLS has ever hosted, at least top 3. Well done !!

2 Fairly dry content. Webinar Leader mostly read from prepared notes or precis of court cases. Our
Group started out with about 4 members, who didn't stay until the end of the webinar.

3 It moved quickly enough - he didn't just read the slides

4 It was too long. | feel it should have been split into two webinars. 3 hours is too long.

5 This is a topic not commonly presented and illustrated the complexity involved

6 Excellent Webinar. | have to watch it again. There was a lot to consider within a short time. There's

a lot to unpack.
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Q2 Please rate the CONTENT of the webinar:

Answered: 30  Skipped: 0
Good
Fair

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent 56.67% 17
Very good 30.00% 9
Good 13.33% 4
Fair 0.00% 0
Poor 0.00% 0
TOTAL el
# COMMENTS DATE

1 This may the best best webinar the AOLS has ever hosted, at least top 3. Well done !! 9/18/2019 7:27 PM

2 good content - both verbal and the slides 9/16/2019 12:47 PM
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Q3 Please rate the presentation quality of the PRESENTER:

Answered: 30  Skipped: 0
Good
Fair

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent 56.67% 17
Very good 26.67% 8
Good 16.67% 5
Fair 0.00% 0
Poor 0.00% 0
TOTAL el
# COMMENTS DATE

1 This may the best best webinar the AOLS has ever hosted, at least top 3. Well done !! 9/18/2019 7:27 PM

2 Very knowlegable and relatable 9/16/2019 12:47 PM

3 Unbelievably good presentation. 3 hours. Stamina! 9/14/2019 5:02 PM
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Q4 Did the webinar give you information you were not aware of?

Answered: 30  Skipped: 0

No I

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 96.67% 29
No 3.33% 1
TOTAL 0
# COMMENTS DATE

There are no responses.
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SurveyMonkey

Q5 Was the pace of the webinar appropriate?

Answered: 30

Yes

No

0%  10% 20% 30%

40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

TOTAL

# COMMENTS

1 Yes, perhaps two separate days for a three hour webinar.
2 It was a little quick, but nothing to fuss about

3

presentation where that WAS NOT the case...
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Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
100.00%

0.00%

Extremely- and i like the fact that he took a couple of breaks. | recently sat through 3 hour

90% 100%
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9/13/2019 9:21 PM
9/13/2019 9:07 PM
9/13/2019 8:07 PM
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Q6 Were questions answered clearly?

Answered: 29 Skipped: 1

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 96.55% 28
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL 29
# COMMENTS DATE
1 had to leave the seminar before the question period which was scheduled for close to the end of 9/16/2019 12:51 PM
the webinar

2 Few questions - good indication that he covered the subject matter 9/16/2019 12:47 PM
3 except one of the question 9/13/2019 9:20 PM
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Q7 Do you plan to embrace some concepts from this presentation into
your workplace and/or life?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 1

No

N/A

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 89.66% 26
No 0.00% 0
N/A 10.34% 3
TOTAL 29
# COMMENTS DATE

1 Keep personal bias out of decision making and consider all facts before judgements 9/14/2019 6:55 PM

2 At this point not involved with administration. 9/13/2019 10:20 PM

3 | have attended similar webinars for another organization many times but the presentation format 9/13/2019 8:07 PM

and delivery was unique and very appropriate, especially the repeated use of scenarios to make
the listener think.
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Q8 If there were other people who attended the webinar with you at the
same computer, please indicate how many:

Answered: 2 Skipped: 28

#_

(o] 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
# 2 4 2
Total Respondents: 2
# # DATE

9/16/2019 12:51 PM
2 0 9/16/2019 12:06 PM
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Q9 Any recommendations for future webinar topics

Answered: 4  Skipped: 26

# RESPONSES

Topics that would engage the membership, and hold your attention. Seminars that have a practical
content are always well received, and followed up on.

2 None
3 Business Law.
4 AOLS should bring a topic on Code of Ethics with some possible scenario to the Members.
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Q10 Any other comments or suggestions

Answered: 7 Skipped: 23

RESPONSES

Perhaps if some lead up assigned reading was available to participants, there might be better
preparation and involvement in the discussion. Hard to avoid the dryness of the content, but
perhaps some more relevant examples or recent court cases which have greater impact and
would be more relateable to the participants.

from the lawyer prospect the topic was chosen right.3 hours webinar was a little too much.
Well done - the content was a benefit to all members and should be mandatory for students
No

Good stuff

ONE OF THE BEST WEBINARS SO FAR. KEEP UP THE GOOD WORK.

Very well done!
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